% London Borough
iy of Hounslow

Early Years SEN Team

Bitesize Sessions
Spring Term 2025

Thursday 16 January 2025 (9.30am — 10.30am)
Early Identification
How to complete a Two Year Old Progress Check for a child with emerging needs or SEND
Early Years SEN Team

Friday 17 January 2025 (9.30am — 10.30am)
Early Identification
Observing children with SEND to identify needs and next steps
Early Years SEN Team

Tuesday 21 January 2025 (10.00am — 11.00am)
Ordinarily Available Provision
Makaton — Basic Vocabulary / Everyday Objects
Early Years SEN Team

Tuesday 28 January 2025 (9.30am — 10.30am)
Promoting Voice and Inclusion
Child’s Views
Early Years SEN Team

Wednesday 29 January 2025 (2.00pm — 3.00pm)
Ordinarily Available Provision
Makaton — Song/Story Time Signs
Early Years SEN Team

Thursday 6 February 2025 (3.000m — 4.00pm)
Early Intervention
Bucket Time Stage 3 and 4
Early Years SEN Team

Friday 14 February 2025 (11.00am — 12.00pm)
Early Intervention
Sensory Needs — Tactile
Early Years SEN Team

Tuesday 25 February 2025 (9.00am — 10.00am)
Early Intervention
Zones of Regulation in the Early Years
Early Years SEN Team




Friday 28 February 2025 (9.30am — 10.30am)
Personal, Social and Emotional
Understanding and Responding to Throwing

Early Years SEN Team
Wednesday 5 March 2025 (1.30pm — 2.30pm)
Early Intervention
Sensory Needs - Messy Play

Early Years SEN Team

Tuesday 11 March 2025 (6.30pm — 7.30pm)
Promoting Voice and Inclusion
How to have discussions with parents where you are concerned about a child's progress

Early Years SEN Team
Thursday 13 March 2025 (9.30am — 10.30am)
Early Intervention
Structured Activity Time

Early Years SEN Team
Monday 17 March 2025 (2.00pm — 3.00pm)
Early Intervention
Identiplay

Early Years SEN Team

Thursday 27 March 2025 (10:30am - 11:30am)
Group Intervention
Attention and Listening Group
Early Years SEN Team




